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Congressional Candidate Table 9c

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

Candidate Name
HOYER, STENY
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
DAVIS, RODNEY L
BRADY, KEVIN
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
PALLONE, FRANK JR
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
BUSTOS, CHERI
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
BEATTY, JOYCE
PELOSI, NANCY
GRANGER, KAY
SEWELL, TERRI A.
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
MURPHY, STEPHANIE
WAGNER, ANN L.
REED, THOMAS W
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER
CUELLAR, HENRY
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
KATKO, JOHN M
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
GRAVES, SAMUEL B. JR.
KIND, RONALD JAMES
HUDSON, RICHARD L. JR.
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR.
FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV
DEFAZIO, PETER A
KELLY, GEORGE J JR
BUCHANAN, VERNON
ZELDIN, LEE MICHAEL
SCHRADER, KURT
STEVENS, HALEY
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
MCADAMS, BEN
JOYCE, DAVID P
WALORSKI SWIHART, JACKIE
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
SMITH, JASON T
COSTA, JIM MR.

State District

MD
MA
IL
X
SC
NJ
OH
IL
IL
KY
CA
OH
CA
X
AL
PA
NY
NC
FL
MO
NY
MO
NV
X
NY
NY
WA
NJ
MO
WI
NC
MN
MN
GA
OR
PA
FL
NY
OR
Mi
Mi
CA
OR
NM
uT
OH
IN
OH
MO
CA

05
01
13
08
06
06
15
18
17
06
23
03
12
12
07
01
21
10
07
02
23
03
04
28
08
24
05
05
06
03
08
02
06
03
04
16
16
01
05
11
06
05
02
03
04
14
02
16
08
16

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 8/26/20.

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$2,132,790
$2,039,477
$1,947,333
$1,754,475
$1,573,832
$1,568,550
$1,464,300
$1,408,633
$1,399,465
$1,378,204
$1,339,635
$1,313,611
$1,313,066
$1,311,300
$1,303,750
$1,296,166
$1,286,156
$1,256,450
$1,237,214
$1,235,983
$1,228,350
$1,226,445
$1,207,430
$1,203,666
$1,196,049
$1,191,230
$1,183,418
$1,180,689
$1,165,215
$1,139,037
$1,122,930
$1,117,916
$1,105,051
$1,099,772
$1,094,651
$1,081,606
$1,077,650
$1,067,035
$1,066,600
$1,056,531
$1,048,509
$1,033,443
$1,024,200

$996,019

$994,848

$985,406

$972,208

$971,645

$952,915

$937,610



	CongressionalCandidate Table 9c

